microTargeting™ Multi-Oblique Platform
for Epilepsy Surgery
The microTargeting™ Multi-Oblique Platform for Epilepsy Surgery revolutionizes the stereotactic placement of depth
electrodes for the localization of the epileptic seizure onset zones, and placement of laser ablation or Neuropace RNS devices
for treatment. The platform allows unrestricted positioning of the anchoring points, entry points and choice of trajectory
orientations.  The fixed, single-body design simplifies the procedure by providing simultaneous access to all trajectories
which allows precise placement of electrodes and without the need for adjustmenting positions between trajectories, which
is required for traditional stereotactic frames or robots, reducing time in the OR. Surgical planning can be done outside the

electrode entry points.
Ordering Information:
MP-KIT-P-ES – microTargeting Multi-Oblique Single Trajectory Platform
MP-KIT-P-ED – microTargeting Multi-Oblique Dual Trajectory Platform
MP-KIT-P-EO – microTargeting Multi-Oblique Epilepsy Platform
Additional Items Required for Operation:
66-WP-NV (4.5) – WayPoint Navigator
66-WP-RU – WayPoint Anchor/Locator Implantation Kit
and 66-WP-AN5 – WayPoint Anchors – 5mm thread
or 66-WP-AN – WayPoint Anchors – 4mm thread
or 66-WP-IKS – WayPoint Disposable Anchor/Locator Implantation Kit
Various – WayPoint Standoffs and thumbknobs
or 66-WP-SKS – WayPoint Platform Surgical Kit
Various – FHC Multi-Obliques guides & Accessories
Various – Vendor specific SEEG Depth Electrodes, Accessories and Tools
L022-01 (Rev C0, 2018-11-28)
FHC Latin America